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Abteilungskommandant: Wurth, Matthias
Stellv. Abteilungskommandant: Schackowsky, Tobias

Kommandant Brandstetter, Boris
Stellv. Kommandant Schäfer, Sebastian

1. Übungszug - Stärke 5/3/23
Führung: Schackowsky, Tobias

 Zugführer
Zf A Ma C Huschle, Nikolaus

Zf A Ma C Schackowsky, Tobias

Zf A Ma C Schäfer, Sebastian

Zf A Wirth, Achim

Zf Ma C Wurth, Matthias

 Gruppenführer

Gf A Ma C Bär, Christian

Zf A Ma C Baudendistel, Gerold
Gf A Gärth, Florian

 Maschinist

Ma C Brandstetter, Uwe

A Ma C Feuerstein, Michael

A Ma C Ganze, Tobias

Ma C Helbling, Daniel

Gf A Ma C Kist, Patrick

A Ma C Krieger, Kay

A Ma C Spraul, Max

 Truppmann / Truppführer

A Befort, Jakob

A Boldt, Marvin

Braun, Michael

A Ma Brzezinski, Martin

A Fischer, Dominik

Gf Ma Freund, Thimo

Ganze, Jürgen
A Harter, Fabian
A Kautz, Alexander

Laug, Leon

A C Rill, Kevin

Schafner, Guilaume
A Steinert, Jule
A Strobl, Tobias
A Ma C Veit, Markus

Wurth, Jule

2. Übungszug - Stärke 5/4/22
Führung: Zink, Albert

 Zugführer
Zf Beese, Frank
Zf A Ma C Ganze, Michael
Zf Ma Kautz, Jürgen
Zf A C Urbanek, Friedrich
Zf C Zink, Albert
 Gruppenführer
Gf A Ma C Klein, Mathias
Gf A Ma C Schrempp, Christian
Gf A Ma Thiede, Mario
Gf A Ma C Weber, Wolfgang

 Maschinist

Gf A Ma C Blechner, Boris

A Ma C Carius, Steffen
A Ma C Fischer, Christian

Ma C Retsch, Markus
Ma C Ruch, Marco
Ma C Schrempp, Martin

 Truppmann / Truppführer
A Berger, Benjamin

Birritteri, Vincenzo
A Domhardt, Max
A Federico, Camelo
A Gempler, Christian

Gf A Graf, Florian

Haidar, Elyasi

Huschle, Wendelin
A Kautz, Maximilian
A Kleinhans, Abraham
A Krechtler, Markus
A Ma C Lambertz, Daniel
A C Lehmann, Raphael
A Morgenthaler, Daniel
A Wurth, Lars

A Wurth, Nils

    Beurlaubte Mitglieder: Maisch Hubert, Ledwinka Marc
    Zf=Zugführer, Gf=Gruppenführer, A=Atemschutzgeräteträger, Ma=Maschinist für LF, C=Führerschein Kl. C
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Übungsgruppe 1a
Führung: Tobias Schackowsky

Zf A Ma C Huschle, Nikolaus

Zf A Ma C Schackowsky, Tobias

Gf A Ma C Bär, Christian

Ma C Brandstetter, Uwe

Ma Freund, Thimo

A Ma C Ganze, Tobias

A Ma C Krieger, Kay

A Ma C Veit, Markus

A Befort, Jakob

Braun, Michael

A Fischer, Dominik

Ganze, Jürgen

A Kautz, Alexander

A C Rill, Kevin

Wurth, Jule

Übungsgruppe 1b
Führung: Matthias Wurth

Zf A Ma C Baudendistel, Gerold

Zf A Ma C Schäfer, Sebastian

Zf Ma C Wurth, Matthias

Zf A Wirth, Achim

Gf A Ma C Kist, Patrick

A Ma Brzezinski, Martin

A Ma C Feuerstein, Michael

Ma C Helbling, Daniel

A Ma C Spraul, Max

A Boldt, Marvin

Gf A Gärth, Florian

A Harter, Fabian

Laug, Leon

Schafner, Guilaume

A Steinert, Jule

A Strobl, Tobias

Übungsgruppe 2a
Führung: Albert Zink

Zf A Ma C Ganze, Michael

Zf Beese, Frank

Zf C Zink, Albert

Gf A Ma Thiede, Mario

Gf A Ma C Blechner, Boris

A Ma C Carius, Steffen

Ma C Ruch, Marco

Ma C Schrempp, Martin

Birritteri, Vincenzo

Federico, Camelo

Gf A Graf, Florian

Huschle, Wendelin

A Kleinhans, Abraham

A Morgenthaler, Daniel

A Wurth, Nils

Übungsgruppe 2b
Führung: Friedrich Urbanek

A Berger, Benjamin

A Domhardt, Max

A Ma C Fischer, Christian

A Gempler, Christian

Haidar, Elyasi

Zf Ma Kautz, Jürgen

A Kautz, Maximilian

Gf A Ma C Klein, Mathias

A Krechtler, Markus

A Ma C Lambertz, Daniel

A C Lehmann, Raphael

Ma C Retsch, Markus

Gf A Ma C Schrempp, Christian

Zf A C Urbanek, Friedrich

Gf A Ma C Weber, Wolfgang

A Wurth, Lars
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Altersmannschaft - Stärke 1/18

Obmann: Robert Kirn

Baum, Walter Klein, Bernard

Berger, Bernd Konrad, Walter

Boschert, Wilfried Panther, Oswald

Brandstetter, Hans Schäfer, Heinz

Brandstetter, Reinhold Schlecht, Roland

Gaiser, Hans Schmidt, Berthold

Graf, Heinz Schrempp, Peter

Huschle, Alois Weber, Willi

Huschle, Hansjörg Wurth, Günther

Mannschaft_2022_2.odt Seite 3 von 3


